CHIEF PROFESSIONAL AV SOLUTIONS  |  2014162
RACKBUILDER™
Customize this rack in RackBuilder to your exact specifications. Details on page 154.
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
Rated to carry up to 300 lbs (136 kg) of equipment. HD models allow for greater weight capacity.
ACCESSIBLE
Pull out racks provide easy access to equipment and wiring when space is at a premium.
CABLE MANAGEMENT

A
C
K
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
ROTR-HD 24U+ PULL-OUT ROTATING RACK WITH 23.5" DEPTH
In-wall pull out rack. Designed for heavy duty rack installations. Assembly required.
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-8 8 space 17.5" (445 mm)
ROTR-9 9 space 19.3" (489 mm)
ROTR-10 10 space 21" (533 mm)
ROTR-11 11 space 22.8" (578 mm)
ROTR-12 12 space 24.5" (622 mm)
ROTR-13 13 space 26.3" (667 mm)
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-HD-24 24 space 48.4" (122.9 cm)
ROTR-HD-25 25 space 50.1" (127.3 cm)
ROTR-HD-26 26 space 51.9" (131.8 cm)
ROTR-HD-27 27 space 53.6" (136.1 cm)
ROTR-HD-28 28 space 55.4" (140.7 cm)
ROTR-HD-29 29 space 57.1" (145 cm)
ROTR-HD-30 30 space 58.9" (149.6 cm)
ROTR-XL PULL-OUT ROTATING RACK WITH 22.9" DEPTH
In-wall pull out rotating rack. Designed for recessed cabinet door installations. Assembly required.
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-XL-8 8 space 17.5" (445 mm)
ROTR-XL-9 9 space 19.3" (489 mm)
ROTR-XL-10 10 space 21" (533 mm)
ROTR-XL-11 11 space 22.8" (578 mm)
Overal Depth Usable Depth Width
22.9"
(582 mm)
18.4"

(489 mm)
Overall
Depth
Usable
Depth Width Min. Sill
Height*
23.5"
(597 mm)
18.5"
(470 mm)
19.25"
(489 mm)
4"
(102 mm)
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-HD-31 31 space 60.6" (154 cm)
ROTR-HD-32 32 space 62.4" (158.5 cm)
ROTR-HD-33 33 space 64.1" (162.8 cm)
ROTR-HD-34 34 space 65.9" (167.4 cm)
ROTR-HD-35 35 space 67.6" (171.7 cm)
ROTR-HD-36 36 space 69.4" (1724 cm)
ROTR-HD-37 37 space 71.1" (176.3 cm)
ROTR-HD-38 38 space 72.9" (185.2 cm)
ROTR-HD-39 39 space 74.6" (189.5 cm)
ROTR-HD-40 40 space 76.4" (194.4 cm)
ROTR-HD-41 41 space 78.1" (198.4 cm)
ROTR-HD-42 42 space 79.9" (202.9 cm)
ROTR-HD-43 43 space 81.6" (207.3 cm)
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-HD-44 44 space 83.4" (211.8 cm)
ROTR-HD-xx Custom space Order rack rail
separately
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-XL-12 12 space 24.5" (622 mm)
ROTR-XL-13 13 space 26.3" (667 mm)
ROTR-XL-14 14 space 28" (711 mm)
ROTR-XL-15 15 space 29.8" (756 mm)
ROTR-XL-16 16 space 31.5" (800 mm)
ROTR-XL-17 17 space 33.3" (845 mm)
ROTR-XL-18 18 space 35" (889 mm)
ROTR-XL-19 19 space 36.8" (934 mm)
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-XL-20 20 space 38.5" (978 mm)
ROTR-XL-21 21 space 40.3" (102.2 cm)
ROTR-XL-22 22 space 42" (106.7 cm)
ROTR-XL-23 23 space 43.8" (111.1 cm)
ROTR-XL-24 24 space 45.5" (115.6 cm)
ROTR-XL-XX Custom space Order rack rail
separately
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-14 14 space 28" (711 mm)
ROTR-15 15 space 29.8" (756 mm)
ROTR-16 16 space 31.5" (800 mm)
ROTR-17 17 space 33.3" (845 mm)
ROTR-18 18 space 35" (889 mm)
ROTR-19 19 space 36.8" (934 mm)
ROTR-20 20 space 38.5" (978 mm)
ROTR-21 21 space 40.3" (102.2 cm)
ROTR-22 22 space 42" (106.7 cm)
ROTR-23 23 space 43.8" (111.1 cm)
* Adjustable to 6" (152 mm) with included hardware.
Model Rack Height Height
ROTR-24 24 space 45.5" (115.6 cm)
ROTR-xx Custom space Order rack rail
separately
CHIEF PROFESSIONAL AV SOLUTIONS  |  2014164
ROTATING & PULL-OUT RACK

 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
W1 Sectional Wall Rack Door Options
NAWS1 Weight Capacity
Wall Shelf with
Wooden Sides 50 lbs (22.7 kg)
Model Rack Height Type
NW1D12S 12 space Solid Steel
NW1D12F 12 space Perforated Steel
NW1D12P 12 space Plexi
NW1D20S 20 space Solid Steel
NW1D20F 20 space Perforated Steel
NW1D20P 20 space Plexi
NW1D28S 28 space Solid Steel
NW1D28F 28 space Perforated Steel
NW1D28P 28 space Plexi
NW1D36S 36 space Solid Steel
NW1D36F 36 space Perforated Steel
NW1D36P 36 space Plexi
WMS Compatibility
Steel Wall
Mounted Shelf
Can also be used

17.9"
(454 mm)
17"
(431 mm)
ER-12-18 12 space 22.6" (574 mm)
ER-16-18 16 space 29.6" (753 mm)
ER-20-18 20 space 36.6" (930 mm)
ERS SLANTED ECONOMY RACK
Slanted racks make it convenient to easily see the equipment used.
Model Rack Height Height Overall Depth
(bottom)
Overall Depth
(top)
Overall
Width
ERS-10 10 space 20.4" (518 mm) 16.5" (419 mm)
12.5" (138 mm)
20.4"
(772 mm)
ERS-18 18 space 38.8" (984 mm) 18" (457 mm)
ER-12\8† 12 space (slanted)
+ 8 space (vertical) 39" (991 mm)
15.8" (400 mm) 8.6" (219 mm)
ER-12\16† 12 space (slanted)

ERK-12-20M
12 space 23.9"
(606 mm)
26.8"
(680 mm)ERK-12-20B
ERK-16-20M
16 space 30.9"
(784 mm)
33.8"
(857 mm)ERK-16-20B
ERK-20-20M
20 space 37.9"
(962 mm)
40.8"
(103.5 cm)ERK-20-20B
ERK-12\8-20M† 12 space
(slanted)
+ 8 space
(vertical)
40.9"

(119.7 cm)
50"
(127 cm)ERK-24-20BSL*
† Semi-slanted rack.
* Slanted rack.
CHIEF PROFESSIONAL AV SOLUTIONS  |  2014170
ER Plexi Economy Rack Door Options
ER Perforated Economy Rack Door Options
Solid Steel Security Door Options
Mounts to rack rails and can be
used to cover select RU location.
S-10 Compatibility
ERS Swivel Base ERS
Model Non Slanted Rack Height Type
ERD-8 8 space Plexi
ERD-12 12 space Plexi
ERD-16 16 space Plexi
ERD-20 20 space Plexi
Model Non Slanted Rack Height Type
ERD-8P 8 space Perforated Steel
ERD-12P 12 space Perforated Steel
ERD-16P 16 space Perforated Steel
ERD-20P 20 space Perforated Steel
Model Non Slanted Rack Height Type
SCDR-8 8 space Solid Steel
SCDR-12 12 space Solid Steel
SCDR-16 16 space Solid Steel

C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
ERK Rack Front Door Options
ERK Rack Rear Door Options
CASTER-ER/ERK Compatibility
Casters ER Racks, ERS Racks and
ERK-4 and ERK-8
Model Rack Height Type
ERKD-8 8 space Plexi
ERKD-12 12 space Plexi
ERKD-16 16 space Plexi
ERKD-20 20 space Plexi
Model Rack Height Type
ERKD-8MR 8 space Maple
ERKD-8BR 8 space Ebony
ERKD-12MR 12 space Maple
ERKD-12BR 12 space Ebony
ERKD-16MR 16 space Maple
ERKD-16BR 16 space Ebony
ERKD-20MR 20 space Maple
ERKD-20BR 20 space Ebony
CHIEFMFG.COM  |  800.582.6480 171
ECR Series ELITE CONVERTA RACK & POP-UP MIXER
Converta rack that includes mixer pop-up rack on top. Available in walnut and
cherry finishes.

Floor Levelers Compatibility E1, G1, (S1 ships
with floor levelers)
NAC25H Compatiblity
Heavy Duty Casters E1, G1, S1
PTSW-(X)
Rack Screws
PNTX-(X) Compatiblity
Security Screws All Racks
STSW-25 Quantity
Stainless Steel Screws 25 per package
NATPBW Color
Touch up paint Black Wrinkle
NATPBS Color
Touch up paint Black Smooth
Model Quantity
PTSW25 Package of 25
PTSW50 Package of 50
PTSW100 Package of 100
PTSW500 Reuseable bucket of 500
Model Quantity
PNTX-25 Package of 25, includes one security bit
PNTX-50 Package of 50, includes one security bit
PNTX-100 Package of 100, includes one security bit

IE
S
*May require more than 4 spaces depending on size of
monitor used.
Accessories available to order preloaded
via RackBuilder™ Delivered.
Accessories available to order preloaded
via RackBuilder™ Delivered.
CHIEFMFG.COM  |  800.582.6480 181
ERSS Pair of Economy Speaker Stand
ESS Pair of Elite Speaker Stand
POMT Pop Filter With Gooseneck
STOP Pop Filter (Attaches to Microphone Stand)
HH Headphone Hanger
Model Height Base Size Color
ERSS-36 36" (91 cm) 12" (305 mm)
ERSS-42 42" (107 cm) 12" (305 mm)
Model Height Base Size Color
ESS-42BSL 42" (107 cm) 14" (356 mm)
ESS-42MSL 42" (107 cm) 14" (356 mm)
Model Diameter
POMT 6" (152 mm)
POMT-8 8" (203 mm)
Model Diameter
STOP-6 6" (152 mm)
STOP-8 8" (203 mm)
Model Type Description
HH-1 Straight Replace a rack screw with hanger
to keep headphones closeHH-2 Right Angle
RSG Round Speaker Grill
CKW Compatibility
Clamp Kit (Set of 4) For use with
RSG Speaker Grills
AMS Attachable Music Stand Options
AR-5 Dimensions (H,W,D)
Riser for Amp Handle
or Mic Stand
3 x 5 x 5"
(76 x 127 x 127 mm)
Model Diameter
RSG-8 8" (203 mm)
RSG-10 10" (203 mm)
RSG-12 12" (305 mm)
RSG-15 15" (381 mm)
RSG-18 18 (457 mm)
Model Dimensions (H,W) Description
AMSL 9.75 x 7.5" (248 x 191 mm) Attach to any
microphone standAMSS 5 x 7.5" (127 x 191 mm)
OTHER RAXXESS™ RACK